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Mayflower Golf Club
46321 Co Rd 39

Mf\){fLHVIYE}% 2023 DUES AND FEes FOR NEW MEEMBERS Fairfax, MN 55332
Name: Phone: Email:
Spouse’s Name: Phone: Email:
Child Add-On Names:
Street Address:
City, State, Zip:
Referred By:
Cart Storage Unit #: Cart brand: Cart color:
Single Membership $395.00
Couples Membership $575.00

Child Add-on (age 0-18)
*per child with a parent’s membership
Family Membership
*includes both parents & all children 18 & under
Student Membership (age 0-22) *without paid parent
Young Single (age 22-25)
Single person yearly cart rental
Couples/Family yearly cart rental
Yearly Trail Fee (for golfers who bring their own carts
but don’t store them at Mayflower)

NON-TAXABLE ITEMS

Cart storage unit: steel roll-up door (gas/electric)
Cart storage unit: wooden sliding door (gas/electric)
MGA GHIN Handicap Service

+$59 per child

$645.00

$149.00
$319.00
$359.00
$459.00

$100.00

SUBTOTAL
SALES TAX (7.375%)

$209/234
$179/5204
$35.00

GRAND TOTAL

*All forms of payment accepted. A 3.8% service charge applies to credit cards.

Credit card information: Name on card:

Card #: Expiration:

CVv: Zip code:




