

## **2023 Dues And Fees For New Members**

Mayflower Golf Club 46321 Co Rd 39 Fairfax, MN 55332

ne:	Phone:	Email:	
ouse's Name:	Phone:	Email:	
ild Add-On Names:			
reet Address:			
ry, State, Zip:			
ferred By:			
rt Storage Unit #:	Cart brand:	Cart color:	
Single Men	nbership	\$395.00	
Couples Me	•	\$575.00	
Child Add-on (age 0-18)		+\$59 per child	
	ild with a parent's membership	·	
Family Mer	nbership	\$645.00	
*includ	es both parents & all children 18 & under		
Student Me	embership (age 0-22) *without paid parent	\$149.00	
Young Sing	le (age 22-25)	\$319.00	
Single pers	on yearly cart rental	\$359.00	
Couples/Fa	mily yearly cart rental	\$459.00	
Yearly Trail	Fee (for golfers who bring their own carts		
	but don't store them at Mayflower)	\$100.00	
		SUBTOTAL	
		SALES TAX (7.375%)	
NON-TAXA	BLE ITEMS		
Cart storag	e unit: steel roll-up door (gas/electric)	\$209/234	
Cart storag	e unit: wooden sliding door (gas/electric)	\$179/\$204	
MGA GHIN	Handicap Service	\$35.00	
		GRAND TOTAL	

